'INVOICE

Diageo Brands BV VAT Reg No: NL8089.49.044 B01 P.O. Box 58182	Order Number Invoice Number 117966145 / 8615119013		ge No. 1 /2
1040 HD Amsterdam THE NETHERLANDS	15.11.2024	Gustomer Code 314144	
Tel No: +31 (0) 20 774 5000 Fax No: +31 (0) 20 774 5001	Buyar's Reference / PO Number MAQUI_NOV1	Due Date of Payment CE30 30	.12.2024
Consignee Maqui Duty Free PTY LTD VAT Reg.No. Warehouse B2 Industrial Park . Katima Mulilo NAMIBIA	Buyar (Frot consignes) Maqui Duty Free PTY LTD P.O. Box 1359 2065 Windhoek NAMIBIA		
Notify Party	Country of Origin of Goods See line items	Country of Finel Destinat NAMIBIA	ion
	FDA Number .		
	Latter of Credit No	Import License Number	
Carriage and insurance paid to - KATIMA	Payment Terms End of Month + 30 days		
YFlight No. and Date Local Vessel	Name of Bank and Account Number BANK OF AMERICA	Sert Code: 165050 Account: 6008395225 Swift Code:	38
Port/Airport/Named Place of Loading Port/Airport/Named Place of Loading Port/Airport/Named Place of Discharge Place of Delivery	Payment Instruction For credit to Diageo Br	IBAN: GB91B0FA165	
Mariks & Numbers/Container number Number and kind of packages/Description of Goods 2,100 CAS of Gin and Geneva	Total Cases Total Gross 2, 100 30, 24		hh(Kgs) Total Cube(M3) 2.400 35.700
DRIVER: REPOTEE 519N: 12 OM) DATE: 28/11/24			
00/11/24			
	Perception		Sub. Tota
Billing Notes	Description Invoice Line Item	ı Total ZAR	
Billing Notas		a Total ZAR ZAR	1,125,411.0

Seals-0408177-50408184

Diageo Brands BV P.O. Box 58182 1040 HD Amsterdam THE NETHERLANDS

VAT Reg No: NL8089.49.044 B01

INVOICE

 Tel No:
 +31 (0) 20 774 5000

 Fax No:
 +31 (0) 20 774 5001

 Consignes:

Maqui Duty Free PTY LTD

Maqui Duty Free PTY LTD P.O. Box 1359 2065 Windhoek NAMIBIA

Maqui Duty Free PTY LTD P.O. Box 1359 2065 Windhoek NAMIBIA

Order Number	Invoice Number	Quotati	on Number	Page No.	
117966145 /	8615119013	/			2 /2
Invoice Date			Letter of Credit No	L	
15.11.2024		i			
Buyer's Reference/PO Number			Due Date of Payment		
MAQUI_NOV1			CE30	30.12.2024	ŀ

Product	QTY UoM	Price	Net Price	Line Value
782993 Gordons Dry Gin 75cl 12X01 40%	2,100 CAS	535.91	535.91	1,125,411.00
AN/UPC: 5000289936507 Communication	res: 18,900.000	untry of origin: SC Dimensions mm: 7,560.000 Cube:	317X217X254	.700 м3
	·			
,				

Diageo's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale

1. GENERAL

GENERAL

In these general terms and conditions of sale ("General Conditions"):

(i) "Contract" shall mean any or each contract between the Seller and the Customer for the supply of Products (however concluded), and these General Conditions shall part of such contract;

(ii) "the Customer" means any person to whom the Seller has agreed to supply Products;

(iii) "Products" means products sold by the Seller;

(iv) "the Seller" means either Diageo Brands B.V., Diageo Scotland Limited, R & A Balley & Co or Diageo North America Inc.;

(v) "Territory" means the territory designated by the Seller to the Customer concerning the distribution of the Products or falling such designation the territory to which the Products are dispatched. Where a Third Party Customer is a member of a Common Economic Area (such as the EU or COMESA), Territory shall mean that Common for a Common Economic Area (such as the EU or COMESA), Territory shall mean that Common for a Common Economic Area (such as the EU or COMESA), Territory shall mean that Common for a Common Economic Area (such as the EU or COMESA), Territory shall mean that Common for a Common Economic Area (such as the EU or COMESA), Territory shall mean that Common for a Common Economic Area (such as the EU or COMESA), Territory shall mean that Common for a Common Economic Area (such as the EU or COMESA), Territory shall mean that Common for a Common Economic Area (such as the EU or COMESA), Territory shall mean that Common for a common Economic Area (such as the EU or COMESA), Territory shall mean that Common for a common Economic Area (such as the EU or COMESA), Territory shall mean that Common for a such shall be Counted that the Seller and the Customer subject store occurred or outset of deating), except those terms specifically agreed to in writing by the Seller and the Customer, Porthase order or other Customer document (or those which are implied by trade, customer, Porthase order or other Customer or other Eustomer.

3. No variation of these General Conditions shall be b

- 2. PRICE
 Prices for the Products shall be exclusive of excise duty and VAT or any other sales tax which shall (other than for any order relating to duty-suspended Products) be charged at the respective list prices on the date of Invoice.
 Unless otherwise agreed in writing, prices shall be the Seller's list prices at the time of invoice; such list prices may be varied by the Seller by giving the Customer no less than 30 days' notice.

 3. PAYMENT
- PAYMENT
 3.1 Unless otherwise agreed in writing and stated on the invoice, payment for all Products sold shall be received in full, without any set off, counterclaim, deduction or withholding (other than any deduction or withholding of tax as required by law) by the Seller on or before the date of delivery of the Products.
 3.2 All payments will be made by wire transfer by the Customer to such bank account as is notified by the Seller on the formal to such bank account as is notified by the Seller on the formal to such bank account as is notified by the Seller on the formal to such bank account as is notified by the Seller on the formal to such bank account as is notified by the Seller on the formal to such bank account as is notified by the Seller on the formal to such bank account as is notified by the Seller on the formal to such bank account as is notified by the Seller on the formal to such a such as the such as t

(ii) the Selfer may canced the Contract or suspend all further deliveries to the Customer;
(iii) credit facilities will be withdrawn, and further supplies of Products will be on a cash-with-order basis only; and
(iii) the Selfer may appropriate any payment made by the Customer to such Products or part thereof as the Selfer may deem appropriate (notwithstanding any purported appropriation by the Customer).

RISK AND TILE

4.1 Risk of damage to or loss of the Products shall pass to the Customer in accordance with the agreed incoterm, such incoterm agreed in writing in advance (in a contract or purchase order), thereby forming part of the Contract.

Confirmation of the agreed incoterm will be provided by the Seller on the Customer's Involce.

4.2 Subject to Clause 4.8 below, notwithstanding delivery and the passing of risk in the Products or any other provision of these General Conditions, unless specifically agreed with the Seller, legal and beneficial title in the Products and the Customer until the Seller has received payment in full in cleared funds of all amounts owing to the Seller by the Customer until the Seller has received payment in full in cleared funds of all amounts owing to the Seller by the Customer on any account whatever, and the Seller shall be entitled to appropriate any balance after such appropriation to such other of the Products which have at the date of receipt by the Seller of the payment been disposed of by the Customer, and the Seller shall be entitled to appropriate any balance after such appropriation to such other of the Products supplied by the Seller to the Customer as the Seller shall in its absolute discretion decide.

4.4 Until title in the Products passes to the Customer, the Customer, and the Seller may date of the Customer and the Seller shall not be seller or as the Seller may direct and, if the Customer fails to do so forthwith, enter any premises of the Customer or will receive the Seller shall contain the Customer and the Customer and the Customer and the Customer and the

- 4.9 Sales of Products shall include all retail packaging but exclude all other containers and packaging (e.g. legs and pallets), which must be returned to the Seller in good condition (excluding fair wear and tear), failing which the Customer hall be charged the cost of repair or replacement.

 LABILITY

 5.1 The Seller will not incur any liability to the Customer in respect of any Product disposal, cessation of productions, which are all the provided in this Clause 5, the Seller shall not be liable for any loss or damage arising from non-delivery or delay, for whatever reason and whether in respect of the whole or part of the Products and the Customer 5.1 The Seller will not incur any liability to the Customer fair of the Product of the Customer fair of the product of the product of the product of the part of the Products and the Customer fair of the Products must be examined on receipt by or on behalf of the Customer, Any loss or damage to the Products must be examined on receipt by or on behalf of the Customer, Any loss or damage to the Products must be examined on receipt by or on behalf of the Customer, Any loss or damage or the Products must be examined on receipt by or on behalf of the Customer, Any loss or damage or the Products of the Customer fair the product of the Customer fair the Custome
- credit facilities and, at Selers sole unscream, unexpectable to the Products are subject to the same or equivalent conditions as upos sections in the Diagnost products are subject to the sense of retail sales to persons not buying for re-sale.

 18501-YENCY OF CUSTONER
 7.1 Without prejudice to any other rights or remedies available to the Seller, the Seller shall be entitled to cancel the Contract or suspend any further deliveries under the Contract without any liability to the Customer and if any Products have been delivered but not paid for, all sums due by the Customer shall become immediately due and payable notwithstanding any previous agreement or arrangement to the contrary, if: (i) the Customer, makes any Products have been delivered but not paid for, all sums due by the Customer shall become immediately due and payable notwithstanding any previous agreement or arrangement to the contrary, if: (ii) the Customer shall products or becomes subject to an administration or government order or (being an individual or firm) becomes bankrupt or (being a company) goes into liquidation or receivership (including any encumbrancer to the property of assets of the Customer is unable to pay its debts taking possession of the property of assets of the Customer if the customer is unable to pay its debts taking possession of the property of assets of the customer is unable to pay its debts taking possession of the property of assets of the customer is unable to pay its debts taking possession of the property of assets of the events, mentioned above is about to occur in relation to the Customer and notifies the Customer accordingly.

 REPUTATION, INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS ("IPR") AND CONFIDENTIALITY

 8.1 The Customer undertakes not to do anything calculated or likely to harm the reputation of the Seller, the Products, any member of the Diageo pic group or any of the Diageo pic group's brands.

 8.2 Any IPR in the Products and any materials provided to the Customer in connection with this Contract shall remain the propert

- member of the Diageo plc group or the Seller's business) strictly confidential and not disclose to any whird party (unless with equivalent confidentiality protections).

 GENERAL

 9.1 To the extent that the Seller processes any personal information of the Customer fin connection with a Contract, the Customer hereby consents to such processing for the purposes of the performance of the Contract and to comply with the relevant laws of the furtherity. The Seller herby confirms that it will comply with applicable data privacy laws.

 9.2 These General Conditions and any Contract shall be governed by English law and the parties submit irrevocably to the exclusive jurisdiction of the English courts. For the avoidance of doubt, the provisions of the Vienna Convention on the international Sale of Goods shall not apply to this Contract. In the event that these General Conditions or any Contract of which these General Conditions form part are translated into another language the English language version shall prevail.

February 2022

	COMMERCIAL INVOICE							In 1. "
Exporter: DIAGEO SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD,	Invoice number							Date 15.11.2024
BUILDING 3, MAXWELL OFFICE PARK	6615119013							13.21.4024
MAGWA CRESCENT WEST	l							Bener's Reference
WATERFALL CITY, MIDRAND	Exporter's Reference							Buyer's Reference 117966145
2090 TEL: +27 10 0075447	B615119013							Customs & Excise Code
lehlogonolo.bagyalsangl.p@diageo.com	1	r						00045760
Buyer: Maqui	DIA							
Warehouse B2,Epz Park,A1						- (**	
Katima Muillo,Namibia			_			_		
2065	Diageo South Africa (PTY) LTD							
1	Reg No, 1964/003344/07							
TEL:0823802855	Building 3, Maxwell Office Park							
Bruce.Wilsnegh@westsidedistillers.co.za	Magwa Crescent West							
	Waterfall City Midrand							
Import warehouse code:NAMSOS862	Midrand 2090							
Customs & Excise code:	Tel: 0100038100							
Consignee: Magui					-			
Warehouse B2,Epz Park,A1	SOUTH AFRICA							
Katima Mulilo,Namibia	Terms of Payment:							
2065	30 Days							
TEL: 0823802855								
Bruce.Witsnegh@westsidedistillers.co.za	Bank Name : Bank of America							
Date of removal : 20.11,2024	Account Number: 600839522538							
Country of Destination: Namible	Branch Code: 165050							•
Port of Discharge:	Swift Code:							VAT Reg No,
Port of Exit:	Reference Number: 117966145	1						4750101802
Vessel & Voy/Truck Reg/ Flight Det:ROAD - by road	11/300143						n.i.e.	Amount
SKU Code	Description of Goods	Country of Origin	י אום			Tarrif Code	Price	ZAR
782993	Gordons Dry Gln 75cl 12X01	South Africa	2100	40.00%	20 Degrees	2208.50.10	535.91	1,125,411.00
782933	Controlle Di A dill 1900 TENOT	1	T	T				
		:						
							<u> </u>	
						<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
			L			<u> </u>		-
		1	Ļ	ļ	├	 	 	
			-	├ ─		 	 	
		 	₩	-		 		
		 	├	\vdash	 	 	 	-
			┼	 				
		 	1-	+		 	 	
		 	-	+-	†			
		 	1	1	T .			
		1						
					L	L		1,125,411.0
TOTAL ZAR								1,125,411.0
Road Freight ZAR								500.0
Insurance ZAR								1,207,378.0
TOTAL CIF ZAR								
Total No. Units:2100			т —			INC	COTERMS 2010 APPL	Υ
LOZBI MO' FILITZISTON			Name	of Autho	rized			
Total Nett Weight : 30,240 kg			Signat	ure				
				of Issue				
L			Midra	nd				
Total Gross Weight :30,240 kg Total Cube:2100			111111111					

	PACKING LIST				
Exporter: DIAGEO SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD.	Invoice number				Date
BUILDING 3, MAXWELL OFFICE PARK	8615119013			ŀ	20.11.2024
MAGWA CRESCENT WEST				- 1	
WATERFALL CITY, MIDRAND	Exporter's Reference			ľ	Buyer's Reference
2090	8615119013				
				į,	Customs & Excise Code
TEL: +27 10 0075447	<i>t</i>			1	00045760
lanlagonolo.banyatsangi.p@diageo.com					00043700
Buyer: Maqui	DIA				
Warehouse B2,Epz Park,A1			= $-$		y
Katima Mulilo,Namibia			_		
2065	Diageo South Africa (PTV) LTD				
· ·	Reg No. 1964/003344/07				
TEL:0823802855	Building 3, Maxwell Office Park				
Bruce.Wilsnagh@westsidedistillers.co.za	Magwa Crescent West				
	Waterfall City, Midrand				
Import warehouse code:NAMSOS862	2090				
Customs & Excise code:	Tel: 0100038100				
	Country of Export	Country Origin			
Consignee: Maqui	SOUTH AFRICA	SOUTH AFRICA			
Warehouse 82,Epz Park,A1 Katima Mulilo,Namibia	Terms of Payment:				
Ratima Muno, Namiola 2065	30 Days				
TEL: 0823802855					
Bruce Wilsnagh@westsldedistillers.co.za	Bank Name : Bank of America				
	Account Number: 600839522538				
Country of Destination: Namibla	Branch Code: 165050				
Port of Discharge:	Swift Code:				VAT Reg No.
Port of Exit:	Reference Number:				4750101802.000
Vessel & Voy/Truck Reg/ Flight Det:ROAD - by road	117966145		T	WEIGHT	WEIGHT
SKU Code	Description of Goods	Country of Origin	QTY	PER CASE	TOTAL
782993	Gordons Dry Gin 75cl 12X01	South Africa	2100	14.400	30,240
782993	Gordons Dry Citi 73Ci XXXXX				
			L	<u> </u>	ļ
			<u> </u>		
		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
					
			<u></u>		<u> </u>
			 	 	
			 		
		 	 	 	†
		 	 	 	1
		 	 	 	
	 	 	1		
					
TOTAL Weight					30,24
Total No. Units:2100				INCOTERMS	2010 APPLY
10001101010000			Name of Auti	norized	
Total Nett Weight : 30,240 kg			Signature		
			Place of Issue	1	
Total Gross Weight :30,240 kg Total Cube:2100			Midrand		
ŧ			Signature		

٠.

CUSDEC-CUSRES: RESPONSE

Customs Branch

DBN Customs Office Code: DURBAN Customs Office Name:

Declaration Details

2024-11-21 15:01 CUSDEC Submitted: **CUSRES** Received: 2024-11-21 15:02 Broker TIN: 00414374

Consignor/ Exporter TIN/ ID No.: 00045760 - DIAGEO SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 70707070 - MAQUI DUTY FREE PTY LTD Consignee/ Importer TIN/ ID No.: 00414374DBN20241121253970

LRN: MRN: DBN202411215049240

9 - Original

Message Function : 2024-11-21

Assessme	ent Date : 2024-11-21
Consignment Details	
Category RPC(Purpose):	E 45
Port of Exit :	SKH
Master Transport Document No :	117966145
Master Transport Doc Date :	2024-11-21
House Waybill Number:	
House Waybill Date :	
Transport Method Code :	3(Road)
Voyage/ Flight Details :	
Actual Arrival Date :	2024-11-22 00:00
Estimated Arrival Date :	
Country of Export :	
Country of Destination :	NA .
Location of Goods:	
Remover Details :	3(Road) - 25194512
Number of Packages :	2100
Part Clearance Quantity:	1
Total Weight :	30240
Customs Value :	1125411
Total Duties and Taxes :	0.00
Total Duties : DIAGEO SA	0.00
TOTAL SCHIPZE:	0.00
Total VIII	0.00
Total PP's:	0.00
i aymont woulde.	F
Agents Reference:	
Job Number :	BJRE000938
Customs Print Indicator :	Y (CUSTOMS PRINTED RELEASE REQUIRED)
UCR Number:	4ZA00414374CINV8615119013S

Container Numbers	
	·

Customs Status			
CUSRES Status* : 1 Release	•		
Case Number :			
<u>Line Code</u> Free Text Box :			
0 1255 DESCR(ID Num	ber not valid, double check.)		
· ·			

^{*} Release Authorities must verify the authenticity and accuracy of all CUSRES Notices presented to them.

F 1	SAD 500 - 0	CUSTOMS DEC	LARATION	FORM			1.	DECL	ARATIO	NC	L				NOTAN	OR D	EPART	JRE	
0 7	2. EXPORTE	R/CONSIGNOR	TIN	00045760				ı					MANIFES						- 1
2			BSIC	47501018	n2		R	CD	E			DBN	100 CASI	E OF	GORDONS	•			- 1
lal I	MACEO POLI	TU AEDICA (DTV)		147301010				FORMS		4.	-		ATION N	AC & C	TE	ASSI	ESSMEN	TNO & D	ATE
4	AGWA CRE	TH AFRICA (PTY) SCENT WATERFA	ALL CITY MIL	DRAND JOH	IANNESBUR	G 2090	"	i	•	ļ".	ŀ								
5								1	. 3	4	1	00414374	IDBN2024	11212	53970				
4 5 6 7 8	8 IMPORTER	R / CONSIGNEE	TIN	70707070			5.1	TEMS	в, тот	PAC	K 7	DECLA	RATION F	EF. NO)	REC	EIPT NO	& DATE	
7			LIN	70707070			'		J. 15.			JRE0008							
9			BSIC					1	2	100	ľ	101 (E000)	,uu			l			
	MAQUI DUTY	FREE PTY LTD B2 INDUSTRIAL	DADK NAM	IRIA				1 1					1/0	404 11	VOICE N	1	ATE		1
	DN: 1234567		i raw, wa	15171			9	F ¹⁰ 11	12. VA	LUE I	DEI	AILS	13	13A. II	AVOICE 14	J & D	A1L		1
									1										
1	AA DECLAD	ANT / AGENT	- T	T			+-	5. COE	16.	coo	Τ1	7. COD	17A. C	OWNER	CODE	17E	REBAT	E USER	CODE
			TIN	00414374			- - `						1						- 1
1	MPERIAL CL BUILDING K.	EARING AND FO	KWAKDING USINESS PA	SOUTH AF	ARK AND ATI	LAS RO	AD		1			NA		707070	70	1			- 1
	BOKSBURG						- 1				1		ļ.			1			ı
								DELIV	ERY TE	RMS	<u> </u>								
	18. IDENTIFIC	CATION, DATE AN	ND NATIONA	LITY OF		19. CC AINE	MI-[l
		AT ARRIVAL				1	"												
Į	117966145 2	024-11-22					22	. CURF	RENCY	ND T		L VALUE	•		23. F	RATE	OF EXCH	ANGE	
	B546BTA B										112	25411							
	21. IDENTIFI FRONTIER	CATION, DATE A	ND NATIONA	LITY OF TE	RANSPORT A	AΤ			ICIAL D	ATA			24. OTH	ER CO	STS DETA	JL.			1
	INOMILIA							CR ZAND41/	4374CIN	1\/881	15119	0138	1						
							"		101-1011						CURRE	VCY	A	MOUNT	
		I	az 51 4 65	or produc	DOE										<u> </u>				
	25. TMF	26. TMI	27. PLACE	OF DISCHA	IRGE		1						FREI	GHT					
	3	3	1										INSUR	ANCE	ì				
	29. OOE 3	0. LOCATION OF	GOODS							VA	T Cla		OTI						
	SKH									-		N	33. COM		Y CODE				
31. PACKAGES		2100 CASEE 0	F GORDON	S						- [32, Г	TEM NO	33. GOW	WODI	, GODE		104	.23.13/22	08.50.10
AND DESCR.	MARKS AND	1											1042,31.	30 (0)					
OF GOODS	NUMBERS											1	34. COC	3	5. GROSS	MAS	S (KGS)	36, PRE	
,													ZA	- 1	30	240.00)	1	00
	NUMBER 8 TYPE OF	2100											37, CPC	3	8. NETT N	ASS ((KGS)	39. QU	OTA
	PACKAGE	TWO ONE ZER	RO ZERO			DΙΛ	GFO	SA					i	00					
	CONTAINE					4 6 A	GEO RRIEF	LAN	(E						DECLARA	TION/	PREV. D	OCUMEN	11
	NUMBERS			•															
	DESCRIPTION	ON:						3 77	120				41. SUP	P UNIT	s		42. CUST		43. V.M
	GORDONS	DRY GIN 75CL 12	X01					: 31	152 2	300	•		18900.0		_	- 1	VAL(FCY	וי	
					• •								7560.00	LA					
													25200.0	ONO				1125411	
44.	LICE	NCE NUMBER		DEDUCTE	O VALUE		DEDU	CTED	TTMAUE	TY		EXW	AREHOU	SE CO		5. OT			
ADD.	Liot	MOE NOWIDEN		DEDOGRE								1	DBNVMSC	0025	۵	UANI	TTIES		
INFO.				BHR 012	25958B		В	ND 260	04711				NUIN	1			210	0 CS	
PRODUCED	REMOVAL	N BOND (R.I.B) N	O. DATE & C	OFFICE				REB/	TE CO	DE			-	46. ST/	ATISTICAL	VALU	ΙE		
DOCS.		, ,	•													11:	25411		
47. CALC	TYPE	DUTY/TAX B	ASE	RATE	AMOUN	JT	MP	48. AC	COUNT	COL	DE	49	. IDENTIF	ICATIO	ON OF WA	REHC	USE/TIM	E LIMIT	
OF DUTIES & TAXES		1	, TOL		741.0-1			1				1=			NAMS	റടവ	กลลว		
							<u> </u>	_	00414	3/4			DV 00 70	TALE	UTIES AN				
1	1	l	1									SUMMA	KY UP IC	I AL D	∪ HE9 ANI	אאו ע			
ļ	 	l						TO				TAXES							
1		 					 	<u> </u>	AMOU										
Į.							<u> </u>	 	AMOU			RPAID							
1		[L	<u> </u>	TAT	OTH		31 F							
	TOTAL OF	FIRST ITEM OF T	HIS PAGE			0.00		1		UAR/	~		CO	DE	AMO	TNUC			
	<u>-}</u>				L			1		J- 11 W		FOR C	FFICIAL I	JSE					
	ARATION				F.	0000	COLITY	ACCIO	A /DTS/*	י מדו	harri		DBN2024 [.] 10414374[112150 DBN202	49240 241121253	970			
I, Llewell declare t	yn Govender hat the partic:	the undersigned o dars herein are tru	t IMPERIAL (te and correct	LEARING A	AND FORWA with the prov	NUING visions (ನ೦೮1H of the Cu	APKIG Istoms 8	n (PIY) and Exci	se Ac	र्भ इं	"		,		-			
no.91 of	1964.											2024-1	1-21						
ļ																			
1																			
•																			
į								2024-1	1-21										
1							-	_ :				1							

Prepared With CargoWiseOne

		TION FOR	M (TR	ANSIT CONTROL)			51. OFFICE	CODE	53. RE	GISTRATION	NO & DATE	54. DECL	ARANT F	REFERENCE
D. IMPORTER OR EXP	UKIER			TIN . 7	0707070		DE]			BJRE0009	38	
IAQUI DUTY FREE PT	YLTD		-				52. FORMS	3	004143	74DBN20241	121253970		•	Į.
					•	·	2	3						
5. COUNTRY OF COM	MENCEN	SENT					63. TRANS	IT COUNT	RY					
A SOUTH AFRICA	4			•										
6. GUARANTOR COD	E & NAME	=				ARANTEE	64. GUARA	ANTOR CO	DE & NA	ME	65, BOND NUMBER		66. GU	ARANTEE
1225958B IQUOR RUNNER JOH .TD	IANNESBI	JRG (PTY)		IUMBER 11225958B	TYPE BHR	· 								
9, REMOVER CODE 8 5194512 TURNERS VENTURES				O. SUBCONTRACTOR	REMO	VER CODE &	67. REMO	VER CODE	E & NAME	I	68. SUBC	ONTRACTO	R REMO	VER CODE &
1. OFFICE OF COMM	ENCEME	NT	- 6	32. OFFICE OF EXIT			69. OFFIC	E OF COM	MENCEN	MENT	70. OFFI	CE OF EXIT		
DBN .			s	ВКН									 1	Monne of
have verified the packe his declaration and fou he description given an undamaged	nd them c	onform to				Means of trensport/ packages exported with seals intact				Means of transport/ packages exported with seals Intact				Means of transport/ packages exported with seals intact
Time Limit			Time	limit-within/exceeded		J.	Time Limit	1		ı	Time limit-with	in/exceeded		1
Seals			Nation	nal transit requirements	s satisfie	d ·					National trans	it requiremer	nts satisfie	d
	of means								Docume	ent checked				
	transport on packa	no.				*	ļ		ı					
		9-		•		_								
	intact							seal numb IO	T	YES				
	affixed						<u> </u>	10	L	123	1			
							ļ							
			ļ								1			
				***************************************	,,,,,,,,,						ļ <u></u>			
Signature and D		p	<u>L</u>	Signature	and Dat	e Stamp		gnature and			s	ilgnature and	Date Sta	mp
71. TRANSIT COUNTS	RY	·						NTRY OF D IAMIBIA	JES I INA	IUN				
72. GUARANTOR COI	DE & NAM	ME .		73, BOND NUMBER	74 GI	IARANTEE TYPI	80. GUA	RANTOR C	ODE & N	AME	81. BON	D NUMBER	82. G TYPE	UARANTEE
:					17.00	# # W W W I L. L. I I F I	10122595	BB RUNNER .	JOHANNE	ESBURG (PT	Y) 0122595	68B	BHR	
75. REMOVER CODE	& NAME			76. SUBCONTRACTO	R REM	OVER CODE &		OVER COL	DE & NAM	iE		CONTRACT	OR REM	OVER CODE &
				NAME			2519451: TURNER	2 IS VENTUR	RES		NAME			
77. OFFICE OF COM	ALVOLVI	TAIT		78. OFFICE OF EXIT			85 OFFI	CE OF EN	TRY		86. OFF	ICE OF FINA	AL DESTI	NATION
77. OFFICE OF COM	WIEINGEIVII	1 	ļ	ro. OFFICE OF EXII			J. O. F.				MPA			
	Ti	Means of	لہ			Means of	 			Means of	1			Means of
	- 11	ransport/		,		transport/ packages				transport/ packages exported				transport/ packages exported with
	ļ	packages exported with seals	1			exported with seals intact	1			with				exported with seals intact
		intact					L			seals intact	<u></u>			
Time Limit			Time	e limit-within/exceeded		ı	Time Lin	nt		_	Time limie-w	ithin/exceed	eď	
				DIACEO	C A									
	Documer	nt checked		DIAGEO AZ BARRIER		.	-			eferred to	-		Documen!	checked
l				67 BARRIER		_				of final alt operation			Transit op	eration
Additional seal number		'es	1	11.	33		<u> </u>			leted	<u></u>		completed	
No 1	' <u>'</u>		1		i 1 i .	2 2305								
1							1							
1														
Signature and	Date Star	np		Signature and	Date St	amp	Si	gnature an	d Date St	amp		ignature and	i Date Sta	mp

Prepared With CargoWiseOne

SAD 505 - CUSTOMS DECLARA	TION FORM (BO	ND CONTROL)			51. OFFICE	CODE	53. REGISTRATIO	N NO & DATE	54, DECLARANT REFERENCE
50. IMPORTER OR EXPORTER		TIN 70	707070	••	DI. CITTO		00.762010714110	,,,,,,	1
MAQUI DUTY FREE PTY LTD	L.				52. FORMS		00414374DBN2024	1121253070	BJRE000938
					. 3	3	00414374DBN2024	1121200010	1
		Ica parin hare	NO.	59. REMOVE				O SUBCONT	RACTOR REMOVER CODE &
56. GUARANTOR TIN	01225958B	57. BOND NO/PP & OFFICE CODE	NO	59. KEMOVE	K CODE &	NAME		NAME	OO ON ALMOVER OODE G
LIQUOR RUNNER JOHANNESB	URG (PTY) LTD			25194512 TURNERS VI	ENTURES				
		01225958	В	l'orane r					
]					
		58. GUARANTEE	TYPE					1	
		BHR		1		TIN	25194512		TIN
87. DECLARATION BY LICENSE	D REMOVER OF	GOODS IN BOND-LO	ADING	<u> </u>	88. DECI		N BY WAREHOUS	E LICENSEE	-DELIVERY
TR	UCK HORSE	FIRST TRAILER		COND	LICENSE	E OF CU	STOMS AND EXC	UDE	rin
			TE	RAILER	WAREH	JUSE		L-	
REGISTRATION	2. (151 a	PTOGR	201	(Das /	Ì				
NUMBER(S)	46 15/1	1379813mC	704	PANC	Į				Į.
CONTAINER SEAL NUMBER(S)			1]				
, ,	20 014 **	211 025	<u> </u>		ļ				
	noyu			(print	1	deheart for	r ahove romover d	eclare that I h	ave received the *container /
name of driver) for above re *package(s) and found ther	n in good outwa	ard order and condit	ion with	seal(s) on	*nackan	a(e) and f	ound them in coor	i nutward orde	er and condition with seal(s) on 🕕
container(s) as numbered of					containe	er(s) as nu	ımbered on the SA	D 500 form a	nd /or road manifest intact
									Į
				;	i				
					ľ				
					1				
					Į .				
					1				
					ļ				
į.					1				
1									
Ti.		4	1						
		72/11/	20	24					
Signature			Date				Signature	******	Date
89. DECLARATION BY WA	DEHOUSE UC	ENSEEL CADING			90 DEC	ARATIO	N BY WAREHOU	SE LICENSEI	E-DELIVERY
	RUCK HORSE		T s	ECOND			JSTOMS AND EX	CICE	TIN
			1	RAILER	WAREH	OUSE			105 1
					1		1		
REGISTRATION NUMBER(S)					1				
CONTAINER		1	 		1				
SMAL NUMBER(S)	<u> 14</u>		<u> </u>						
III HUULL	I MOTU	LU.		(print	1,				(print
name of driver) for above r	emover declare	that I have receive	d the *co	ontainer/	name c	f driver) fo	or above remover	declare that I I	have received the *container /
*package(s) and found the container(s) as numbered	m in good outw on the SAD 500	ard order and condi of form and for road r	tion with nanifest	seal(s) on intact	*packag	ge(s) and er(s) as n	tound them in goo umbered on the S	a outward ord AD 500 form a	er and condition with seal(s) on and /or road manifest intact
bontanio (o) do namboro	21. 0.5 2.12 55.								
İ					1				
	MARKEC) SA			1				
	PINOLEI	R LANE			1				
4	DIAGEO 67 BARRIEI JACO	BS			1				
		57 2320			[
1 41921	₹50m Uur (: '7)	174 461			1				
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\					1.				
//					1				
$I = II \longrightarrow$					1				
1 V /					1				
I/					1				
Signature		***************************************	Date		1	S	Signature		Date

,

Prepared With CargoWiseOne

		•					81467	16			745	Nonaca	חתוומחום	arge	Crarge	ITVOICE	200
							Amount in ZAR	Amount	Rafe	700		habitout	Distinh		Š	s Detail	Charges Detail
						•							-	 Rounded at Bill of Entry Line level 	ed at Bill of E	- Round	-
		0.00	0.00	H		1125411	ENTRY TOTALS	ENI									NOTES
LIGORDON	18900.00	0.00	0.00	SCH 128	CUSTOMS VALUE CUSTOMS DUTY	1125411.00	FACTOR MARKUP% C	DISCOUNT FACTOR		1126	B/E LINE	PRODUCT CODE DUTY FORMULA GONDONS DRY DRY 75CL 154C/L1	T CODE DUTY F	TARIFF PRODUCT COD 22085010 approvement	COO TARIFF ZA 22085010	ZA CO	1 INE
1 10	Silve														BVALUE	TOTAL ADJUSTED FOB VALUE	TOTAL
	1125411.00															IOIAL FUB VALUE	JOI AL
	1125411.00	_	1125411.00	1,000000	1125411.00												TOTAL
					1125411.00 1125411.00	81467.00 0.00	8146									LESS FREIGHT LESS INSURANCE	LESS FREIGHT LESS INSURAN
		_	120007 0.00	1,000000	1206878.00											TOTAL CIF VALUE	TOTAL
					1206878.00	00'0									CHARGES	LESS NON-DUTIABLE CHARGES	LESSN
					1206878.00	0.00		1,000000	ZAR	0.00			3HT AND INS	EXCL. FREIG	E CHARGES	TOTAL NON-DUTIABLE CHARGES EXCL. FREIGHT AND INS.	TOTAL
					1206878.00	000		1.000000	Z Z	9 6					SHORE	TOTAL INSURANCE FOTAL DITIABLE CHARGES	TOTAL
					1206878.00	81467.00	8146	1,000000	ZAR	81467.00				1 .		TOTAL FREIGHT	TOTAL
			1125411.00	1.000000	1	1	1125411,00	1 000000	ZAR	1125411 00					1010	TI 1877 TW. 1 TO CO. 128 CO. 188 CO. 1	
Г	CUMULATIVE (ZAR)	-	VALUE (ZAR)	50 50 TE (78.0)	V 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	ŀ				ICY ZAR	CURRE	INCOTERM FOB CURRENCY ZAR	INC	8615119013		INVOICE NUMBER	=
7					HOUSE DOC.	JRG-2090::SC)-JOHANNESBU	EXPORTER DIASOUKYA DIAGEO SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD "MAGWA CRESCENT" WATERFALL CITY MIDRAND JOHANNESBURG - 2090 - SC	T-WATERF	A CRESCEN	TD MAGW	VFRICA (PTY)	SEO SOUTH	OUKYA DIAC	EXPORTER DIAS	EXPOR	
					VESSEL / FLIGHT	L	AND LEIS DOGING	AGENT 1004/3741 MISPIETAL CLEARING AND PORWARDING SOUR PARICA (17 TLID DOLIDING N. CLEARWATER COGNICIONAL OF T PARICAL IN CONTINUITY AND INTERFEBER OF THE TRANSPIRED IN A PRICE OF THE STATE OF THE STA	STRIAL DAR	ALLEN TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	WAREHO!	00414374 IMPERIAL CLEARING AND FORWARDING SO	AL CLEARIN	4374 IMPER	ENT 0041	AG	
				2024/44/24	KANSPORI DOG.			MRN	CPC 45	21253970	3N20241121	LRN 00414374DBN2024112	LRN	5000938	FILE BJRE000938		
							OKKSHEE	CUSTOMS WORKSHEE	ن								

8615119013 Freight Page 1 of 1, PrintTimeStamp 2024/11/21 11:37

Imp	erial	TM.	•							
beyon	d possibility									
	ROAD	FREIGH	T EXPORT CLEAR	ING & FO	RWAR	DING INSTRUCTIO	NS			
xporter:	ter: Diageo					se: Maqui				
Contact:	ontact: THABANG					livery Warehouse B2, Epz Park,A1				
Tel No: 011 876 7285 / 010 007 5479					Adress:	Kamtima Mulilo,Namii	bia,2065			
Inv. Ref no: Order 117966145 Invoice 8615119013					Contact:					
Exporters customs number: 00045760					Tel No:	0823802855	مح جم علائدال			
Exporters VAT No: 4750101802					E-mail:	Bruce.Wilsnagh@westsi		10		
JCR NO:	N/A				Ref:	Order 117966145 Inv	oice 861511901	13		
Port of Exit: Skilpadshek						ischarge:	,			
			SHIPPERS REQUIRE	MENTS (Pleas	e mark v	vith an X)				
								'ES	NO	
Is the consignment moved in bond?								es/		
2. Permanent export?							Y	Yes	n.	
3. Will the consignment be re-imported?									No No	
4. Consign	ment to be expor	ted under C	Customs Supervision?			<u> </u>			No	
5. Do you intent to apply for a REFUND/Drawback of Customs Dutles etc?									No	
6. Dangerous/hazardous cargo in consignment?								/es	140	
	te of Origin unde					ıthern African Development			X	
	Continental Free						. Community (SA			
Wholly Mai	nufactured in RSA	\? X	Partially Manufactured			ng Percentage:				
		Cl	ISTOMS CLEARING INF	ORMATION (Statistics:	Please m	ark with an X)	<u> </u>			
1)Take up in trade statistics						Do not take up in trade statistics				
			Customs Procedure	Pehate and	Waroaho	use rodes		·	,	
PCC RPC	PPC ·		Customs Procedure,		CRIPTION		:			
	15 00									
Rebate Co					Cre	dit Terms:	60 Days			
HS Tariff Codes:				220	2208.50.10					
·	Warehouse number DBN VMS 00025 Im					use number:	NAMSOS862			
	MAN	DATORY D	OCUMENTS ATTACHED	TO THIS IN	STRUCTIO	ON (please mark with an	X)			
* Commercial Invoice (Including Country of Origin and Tariffs) No: X *Material Safety Data Sh							(SDS)		L.	
* Packing List with weights & dimensions					X * S	ADC/AFCTA Producer Letter	•		L	
Other:										
			SPECIAL INSTRUCT	IONS / NOT	FY PART	Y DETAILS				
			TDAN	ING CONDIT	FONS		**************************************			
		1 .				African Regions (Pty) Ltd., to c			d	

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES

This signature certifies that the signatory is an employee duly authorised to issue this clearing instruction, for the exporter.

THABANG First Name & Surname

Signature

Customer Service Representative (Exports)

Designation

Date 20.11.2024

Page 1 of 1

REPUBLIC OF BOTSWANA

FORT MAL

Code/ Code

BWA

Sumame/Nom

Type/Type

MOUWANE

Given names/Prénoms

KEROTSE

Nationality Nationalité

MOTSWANA

Date of birth/Date de naissance **30 NOV/NOV 76**

Sex/ Sexe

M

Date of issue/Date de déliverance

20 FEETEN 24

Date of exploy/Delte d'explosition 25 PEB/FEV 34

Possport Nat N° de passeport BN2240434

Authorigy Audonie Mil' : A - Elec





Licence Number: CUS0052895

Licence

Enquiries 0800 00 7277

Effective Date 2022-02-28

Expiry Date 2023-12-31

Name of Entity: TUNERS VENTURES Company Registration Number: 2017/522552/07 Customs Code: CU25194512

Licenced
Licenced category: Carriers
Licence Type: Remover of goods in Bond by road (Local)
Sub Number: n/a

Address of the licenced premises: Unit No: n/a Complex (if applicable): n/a Street No: NO14 Street / Farm Name: ROUX AVENUE Suburb / District: RANDBURG City / Town: JOHANNESBURG Country Code: ZA Postal Code: 2165

The purpose for which the warehouse will be used: n/a Any special conditions: n/a Any other matters determined by the Customs authority: n/a

Your licence takes effect from the above mentioned effective date and remains in force until the expiry date or unless it is withdrawn by the customs authority or the licencee ceases to be the owner of or the holder of a lease on or other right to manage the premises or facility for which the licence was issued or the licencee fails to renew the licence.

The Licence is not transferable.

SARS reserves the right to suspend or withdraw this Licence at any time should any taxes, levies or duties become due, outstanding or if you do not comply with the conditions pertaining to your Licence during the period for which the Licence is issued.

It must be noted that this Licence is issued in respect of the following client type only: Remover of goods in Bond by road (Local).

ISSUED ON BEHALF OF THE SOUTH AFRICAN REVENUE SERVICE

This Licence is issued free of charge by SARS.